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2020 THE NORTHERN TRUST

Patrick Rodgers
Matt Jones

Tiger Woods
Rory Mcliroy
Adam Scott
Scott Harrington
Matthew Wolff
Richy Werenski
Keith Mitchell
Kevin Na

Kevin Streelman
Troy Merritt
Rickie Fowler
Robby Shelton
Andrew Landry
Maverick McNealy
Adam Schenk
Adam Long
Patrick Reed
Tyler Duncan
Brian Harman
Emiliano Grillo
Tommy Fleetwood
lan Poulter

Lanto Griffin
Justin Thomas

Brendon Todd
Jason Kokrak
Corey Conners
Denny McCarthy
Viktor Hovland
Mark Hubbard
Xander Schauffele
Paul Casey

Cameron Tringale
Wyndham Clark

BSHOILINK

TPC Boston
Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, August 23, 2020

Avon, IN
Sydney, Australia

Jupiter, FL

Holywood, Northern Ireland
Gold Coast, Queensland, Australia

Scottsdale, AZ

Agoura Hills, CA
West Palm Beach, FL

Sea Island, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Wheaton, IL
Eagle, ID
Murrieta, CA
Wilmer, AL
Austin, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Vincennes, IN

St. Louis, MO
Houston, TX
Columbus, IN

St Simons Island, GA
Argentina
England
Woburn, England
Blacksburg, VA
Louisville, KY
Athens, GA
Cleveland, OH
Listowel, ON, Canada
Rockville, MD
Oslo, Norway
Denver, CO

San Diego, CA
Surrey, England

Laguna Niguel, CA
Denver, CO

Report Generated at 19:05:45 on 08/22/20

=

67
71

71
70

70
67

67
67

68
65

71
67

70
71

70
71

66
67

71
69

66

69
67

68
67
66
68

65
68

70
71

71
69

72
71

NORTHERN
TRUST

76 214
76 215
73 212
74 213
75 211
76 211
77 209
75 211
72 209
73 209
73 208
70 209
71 208
71 208
69 208
70 208
71 207
72 207
68 207
69 207
73 206
73 206
71 206
73 206
70 206
71 206
70 206
70 206
69 206
69 206
68 206
68 206
67 206
67 206
67 206
67 206
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2020 THE NORTHERN TRUST

TPC Boston

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Scott Piercy
Justin Rose

Chez Reavie
Sebastian Muioz

Beau Hossler
Zach Johnson

Keegan Bradley
Brendan Steele

Charles Howell Il
Kyoung-Hoon Lee

J.T. Poston
Matt Kuchar

Jon Rahm

Hideki Matsuyama
Talor Gooch
Cameron Smith

Ryan Palmer
Si Woo Kim

Mackenzie Hughes
Webb Simpson

Russell Henley
Cameron Davis

Charley Hoffman
Kevin Kisner

Tyrrell Hatton
Alex Noren

Danny Lee

Bubba Watson
Harry Higgs
Daniel Berger
Scottie Scheffler
Louis Oosthuizen

Dustin Johnson
Harris English
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Sunday, August 23, 2020

Las Vegas, NV
London, England
Scottsdale, AZ
Bogota, Colombia
Mission Viejo, CA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Woodstock, VT
Idyllwild, CA
Windermere, FL
Seoul, South Korea
St. Simons Island, GA
Sea Island, GA
Barrika, Spain
Sendai, Japan
Midwest City, OK
Brisbane, Australia
Colleyville, TX

Seoul, South Korea
Dundas, Ontario, Canada
Charlotte, NC

Kiawah Island, SC
Sydney, Australia
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Aiken, SC

England

Stockholm, Sweden
Rotorua, New Zealand
Bagdad, FL

Dallas, TX

Jupiter, FL

Dallas, TX

Albertinia, W.Cape, South Africa

Jupiter, FL
Sea Island, GA
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70 205
67 206
67 205
69 205
66 205
67 205
69 204
69 204
68 204
69 204
66 204
66 204
67 203
65 204
65 203
66 203
68 202
70 202
66 202
68 202
70 201
72 201
68 201
70 201
63 201
64 201
69 199
67 200
66 199
67 199
67 196
68 198
64 191
66 196
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